Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debto

phene Media Privat
Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-01-2022;

List of Creditors Updated on: 21.02.2022

e Limited;

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amountin%)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any
sl. Name of ereditor Amountof | “mutual dues, | Amountofclaim |  Amountofclaim |\ o
No. Date of Amount of claim Amount | Whether |, o 8¢ that may be notadmitted | under verification » ifany|
" Amount claimed . Nature of claim coveredby | related . claim setoff
receipt admitted share in Cot
guarantee | party?
1 [Dhani Loans & Services Limited 08-02-2022] 28,29,787.00 28,29,767.00 | Provide Loan to CD - [No 2687 - - - -
7 Gl Capital Services Pt L2 o0z 302 BTG 32301353 Provide Loanto €0 T 108] - - - -
3 m:‘iz’:‘“ Financial Services Private 18-02-2022 33,79,056.0 33,79,056.00 | Provide Loan to CD - [N 3208 - - - -
Total 1,05,31,856.53 1,05,31,856.53 100.00 0 o




